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World Archery Indoor Championships

Recurve Junior Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

TPE - Chinese Taipei

RUS - Russia

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

TUR - Turkey

FRA - France

AUS - Australia

GEO - Georgia

IRI- IR Iran

USA - Usa

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

ANDREOLI Tatiana
SPERA Loredana
GIACCHERI Tanya

CHANG Rong-Jia
YEH Yu-Chen
SU Szu-Ping

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana

TIMOFEEVA Rozalina
DORZHIEVA Balzhin

ZYZANSKA Sylwia
FARASIEWICZ Karolina

SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

OLEKSIUK Viktoriia
IVANOVA Taisiya

ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
AYCAN Fatma Buket
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur

GAUBIL Melanie
TELLIER Clémence
GUY Oceane

REUTHER Clare
WALLS Anna
LIM Manon

PHUTKARADZE Tsiko
MAKHARADZE Marika
ABULADZE Medea

ROHANIAN Parisa
ALIPOOR Niloofar

JAMALZADEH Nazanin Zahra

PEVER Inga
WU Katherine
MENDOZA Jasmin

1736

1734

1715

1685

1718

1698

1684

1634

1606

1619

1457

/01

/02

/04

/06

/03

/05

107

/08

/10

/09

/11

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

3 (227)

2 (229)

1 (162)

0 (152)

5 T.30

4 T.27
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